
 

 

 

Rhode Island Office Directory 
380 Westminster St. Suite 511 

Providence, RI 02903 
 

Telephone: 401-528-4561 
Website:  http://www.sba.gov/ri 

Email: RhodeIsland_DO@sba.gov   
Twitter: @SBA_RhodeIsland 

LinkedIn: SBA Rhode Island District Office | LinkedIn 
 

Title Name Phone Email 
District Director Robert Piechota  robert.piechota@sba.gov  

Deputy District 
Director 

Matthew L. Spoehr 401-528-4574 matthew.spoehr@sba.gov 
 

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Daniel H. Horowitz 401-528-4576 daniel.horowitz@sba.gov  

Outreach and 
Marketing Specialist 

Katie J. Charron 401-528-4585 katie.charron@sba.gov  

Outreach and 
Marketing Specialist 

Brian P. Hopkins 401-528-4575 brian.hopkins@sba.gov  

Outreach and 
Marketing Specialist 

Amanda Basse 401-528-4580 amanda.basse@sba.gov 
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